Employee Compensation Information For Calendar Year 2024 Faxon Academy

Faxon Academy has contracted with GPS Solutions to act as the Education Services Provider. GPS Solutions provides the Academy with administrative services, operation management services, and human resource services. The Academy does not have any direct employees, as all staff are employed by GPS Solutions and not the Academy. GPS Solutions is providing the allocable salary, benefits and retirement of the school's School leader employed by GPS Solutions.

School Leader
\$ 125,802.63
\$ 125,802.63
\$ 0.00
\$ 0.00
\$ -
\$ 6,204.15
\$ 203.50
\$ 87.84
\$ 984.48
-
\$ 7,479.97
\$ 133,282.60